01/29/2009 08 : 37
Image# 29990843496

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:If typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
P.O. Box 1290
A%DRESS(number and street) | T e e T O S | |
Check if different | I Y I I I N N I I SO B |
than previously INDIANAPOLIS IN 46206
reported. (ACC) It e A B A B B B L | Il B BN
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER A CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00169722 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT Ny  OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 ]
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
X ' Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 25 2008 through 12 31 2008
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Elaine Rueff
Signature of Treasurer ~ Electronically Filed by _Elaine Rueff Date 01 29 2009

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Qhice FEC FORM 3X
Only (Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 29990843497 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC

M M D D Y

YW
11 25 2008

Y M M D D Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To: 12 31 2008
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2008 " 238273.99
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 164820.65
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 55823.92 83722.39
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 220644.57 321996.38
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 8000.00 109351.81
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 212644.57 212644.57
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............... 0.00

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 29990843498 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC
M D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 25 2008 To: 12 31 20
. COLUMN A COLUMN B
l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) .........

(i) Unitemized .........cccoovviiiiiinnnen.

(iiiy TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .......coue....

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

—
o
-~

(such as PACS) .....cccccevinieicniine

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) .........c......

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees .......cocevverieiiiiiieicene

13. All Loans Received .........ccccoveeevvieeecineeennns

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ..........cccceeevveeviieeenns

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, €tC.) ......cccveeriernene

18.
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) ............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............

Political Party Committees ................

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

0.00
55115.14

55115.14
0.00

0.00

55115.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

708.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

55823.92

55823.92

0.00

78811.90
78811.90

0.00

0.00

78811.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4910.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

83722.39

83722.39

FE6AN026



Image# 29990843499

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

10000.00

10000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

-2000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8000.00

8000.00

0.00

0.00

21751.81

21751.81

0.00

28000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

59600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

109351.81

109351.81

FE6AN026



Image# 29990843500

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

55115.14

0.00

55115.14

10000.00

0.00

10000.00

78811.90

0.00

78811.90

21751.81

0.00

21751.81

FE6AN026



Image# 29990843501

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

ﬁ 11a|:|11b |:| 11c I:I16 S

| PAGE 6/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Farm Bureau Bank

Mailing Address

17300 Henderson Pass

Date of Receipt

M/ D D/ Y

M Vv TY
11 30 2008

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA17.4792
Indianapolis IN 46202 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 141.18
Name of Employer Occupation interest
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1795.55
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Farm Bureau Bank Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 17300 Henderson Pass M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA17.4786
Indianapolis IN 46202 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 136.48
Name of Employer Occupation interest
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 1932.03
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Hoosier Farm Bureau Credit Union Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 225 S. East Street M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA17.4785
Indianapolis IN 46202 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 431.12
Name of Employer Occupation interest
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1891.48
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (Optional) .........coceereieieiiieiieeiee e 708.78
708.78

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29990843502
SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 7/9

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page H x| 210 |:| |:| |:| |:| 25 |:|
28a 28b 28c 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.4784
A. Indiana Farm Bureau, Inc. Date of Disbursement
M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 1290 12 09 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Indianapolis IN 46206
Purpose of Disbursement 10000.00
management fee 001
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 10000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 10000.00

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29990843503

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.4790
A. Klinker for State Rep. Comm. Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 945 12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Lafayette IN 47902
Purpose of Disbursement -500.00
contribution - void
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.4789
B.  Pflum for State Representative Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 5757 Sarver Road 12 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Milton IN 47357
Purpose of Disbursement -500.00
contribution - void
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.4791
C. Rep. Welch Re-Election Comm. Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2802 St. Remy Circle 12 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Bloomington IN 47401
Purpose of Disbursement -500.00
void contribution from prior report
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » -1500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2

FE6ANO026

FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 29990843504

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 9/9
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page 21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PAC INC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB29.4788
A. Steuerwald for State Representative Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address ~ P.O. Box 503 12 31 2008
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Danville IN 46122
Purpose of Disbursement -500.00
contribution - void
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For:
Senate Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) .........cccccereeriieieeniennieeiee e | 4 -500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 -2000.00

FE6ANO026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



