FEC FORM 3X		EPORT O ND DISBU Other Than Ar	JRSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in f		FEC MAILING LA		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
		LECT PAC INC						
ADDRESS (number and Check if diffe	street)							
than previous reported. (AC		NDIANAPOLIS					46206	
2. FEC IDENTIFICA	TION NUMBER	¥	CITY 🛋		S	STATE	ZIPCOD	e 🔺
C00169722			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW N) OR	AN (A	/IENDED)	
4. TYPE OF REPO (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Rep		(b) Monthly Report Due On:	Feb 20 (M2) Mar 20 (M3)		May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6)	Sep	20 (M9)	Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
July 15 Quarterh October Quarterh January	v Report(Q3)	(c) 12-Day PRE -Elect Report for		Primary (12P Convention (General (Special (12G) 12G) in the	Jan 31 (YE) Runoff (12R)
July 31 Report(N Year On	/lid-Year lon-election	(d) 30-Day Post -Elea Report for	ction	General (30G	à)	Runoff (3	OR) In the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	11	25 200) 8	through	12	31	2008	
I certify that I have exar Type or Print Name of ⁻		rt and to the best of Elaine Rueff	my knowledge	and belief it is	true, correct a	and complete.		
Signature of Treasurer	Electronically	y Filed by Elaine	Rueff		D	ate 01	29	2009
NOTE : Submission of	false, erroneous	s, or incomplete info	rmation may su	bject the perse	on signing this	s Report to the	penalties of 2 U.S	.C 437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FORM (Rev. 12/2004	

Image# 29990843497

SUMMARY PAGE

EEC. Form 3X (Bev 02/2003)

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

		FEC FORM 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		Page 2
\		or Type Committee Name DIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT	PAC INC	
I	Repor		1 25 2008 T	o: 12 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
			COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a)	Cash on Hand January 1		238273.99
	(b)	Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	164820.65	
	(c)	Total Receipts (from Line 19)	55823.92	83722.39
	(d)	Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
		6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	220644.57	321996.38
7.	Tota	al Disbursements (from Line 31)	8000.00	109351.81
8.	Rep	th on Hand at Close of porting Period ptract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	212644.57	212644.57
9.	the	ots and Obligations owed TO committee (Itemize all on ledule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	the	ots and Obligations owed BY committee (Itemize all on redule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
	Sch	edule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

nage# 29990843498 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)	DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS	Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC EL	ECT PAC INC	
Report Covering the Period: From:	M M D D Y	D: D D V V V V 12 31 2008
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00
(ii) Unitemized	55115.14	78811.90
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	55115.14	78811.90
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	0.00
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	> 55115.14	78811.90
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
13. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
 Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures 	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
 Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees 	0.00	0.00
17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	708.78	4910.49
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin F	Funds	
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	55823.92	83722.39
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)		83722.39

Image# 29990843499

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		Page 4
	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating	10000.00	21751.81
	Expenditures (c) Total Operating Expenditures	10000.00	21/31.01
-	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) 🕨	10000.00	21751.81
	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3.	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	28000.00
4.	Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
5.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))	0.00	0.00
~	(use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6.	Loan Repayments Made		
7. 8.	Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	-2000.00	59600.00
0	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	8000.00	109351.81
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	8000.00	109351.81

Image# 29990843500

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	55115.14	78811.90
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	55115.14	78811.90
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	10000.00	21751.81
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	10000.00	21751.81

FE6AN026

		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 9 (check only one) 11a 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17				
or for commercial pu	rposes, other than using the na	ements may not be sold or used by any person me and address of any political committee to AC INC	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.				
A. Farm Bureau Bank	17300 Henderson Pass	State Zip Code IN 46202 C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼	Date of Receipt				
B. Farm Bureau Bank	First, Middle Initial)	State Zip Code IN 46202 C	Date of Receipt Date of Receipt 2008 Transaction ID: SA17.4786 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 136.48 interest				
C. Hoosier Farm Bure	225 S. East Street	State Zip Code IN 46202 C Occupation Aggregate Year-to-Date 1891.48	Date of Receipt				
		y)	708.78 708.78				

	SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the	LINE NUMBER: k only one) 1b 22 23 24 25 26 7 28a 28b 28c 29 30b
	Any Information copied from such Reports and State or for commercial purposes, other than using the name NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT PA	nents may not be sold or used by any per a and address of any political committee	son for the purpose of soliciting contributions
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Indiana Farm Bureau, Inc. Mailing Address P.O. Box 1290		Transaction ID: SB21B.4784 Date of Disbursement
	City Indianapolis Purpose of Disbursement management fee	State Zip Code IN 46206	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Candidate Name Office Sought: House Disburs Senate President State: District:	Category Type ement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	

	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	10000.00
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	10000.00
i	FE6AN026		FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	Use separate schedule(s)	-		-	Use separate schedule(s) FOR LINE NUMBER: (check only one)					PAGE 8/9				
EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page			21b 27	22 28a		23 28b	F	24 280		25 29	2			
y Information copied from such Reports and State or commercial purposes, other than using the na															
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	ne and address of any pollica			100 10 50		iuul	10115		III SUCI	COIII	milee				
INDIANA FARM BUREAU INC ELECT P	AC INC														
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Klinker for State Rep. Comm.					Trans Date				SB29 ment	9.479	90				
Mailing Address P.O. Box 945					[™] 2	М	/ D	3	^D /	Y	źoó	8 ^Y			
City Lafayette	State Zip Code IN 47902				Amou	int o	fEac	h [Disburs						
Purpose of Disbursement contribution - void					L.,						500.0	0			
Candidate Name			ateg Typ	ory/ e											
Senate President	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼														
State: District:															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Pflum for State Representative					Date	of D	isbur	ser							
Mailing Address 5757 Sarver Road					[™] 2	М	/ D	3	^D /	Y	źoò	8 ^Y			
City Milton	State Zip Code IN 47357				Amou	int o	fEac	h [Disburs	emei	nt this	Period			
Purpose of Disbursement contribution - void					L.					_	500.0	0			
Candidate Name			ateg Typ	ory/ e											
Office Sought: House Disbur Senate President	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼														
State: District:															
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rep. Welch Re-Election Comm.					Trans Date		isbur	ser		9.479	91				
Mailing Address 2802 St. Remy Circle					[™] 2	М	/ D	3	^D /	Y	źoó	8 ^Y			
City Bloomington	State Zip Code IN 47401				Amou	int o	fEac	h [Disburs						
Purpose of Disbursement void contribution from prior report					L.						500.0	0			
Candidate Name			ateg Typ	ory/ e											
Office Sought: House Disbur Senate President	sement For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼														
State: District:															
UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optiona	l)			•						-15	500.0	0			
OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	у)			►											

FE6AN026

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

	SCHEDULE B (FEC	SEMENTS	Use separate s for each catego Detailed Summ	ry of the	FOR LINE (check onl 21b 27	NUMBER: ly one) 22 23 2 28a 28b		26 30b
	Any Information copied from su or for commercial purposes, oth NAME OF COMMITTEE (III INDIANA FARM BURE)	er than using the name a n Full)	and address of a					
A.		,				Transaction ID: Date of Disbursem		
	City Danville Purpose of Disbursement contribution - void	Sta IN		Code 22	v v	Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period -500.00]
	Candidate Name				Category/ Type			
	Office Sought: Hour Sena State: District:	ate P ident C	ent For: Primary Other (specify)	General				

	SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	Þ	-500.00
	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	►	-2000.00
i	FE6AN026		FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)